
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Week Type Date Day Time 

Course Commencement 23 August 2021 Monday 

Week 1 
Knowledge Day 25 August 2021 Wednesday 6pm – 10pm (SGT) 

Skill Day 28 August 2021 Saturday 9am – 1pm (SGT) 

Week 2 
Knowledge Day 1 September 2021 Wednesday 6pm – 10pm (SGT) 

Skill Day 4 September 2021 Saturday 9am – 1pm (SGT) 

Week 3  
Knowledge Day 8 September 2021 Wednesday 6pm – 10pm (SGT) 

Skill Day 11 September 2021 Saturday 9am – 1pm (SGT) 

Week 4 
Knowledge Day 15 September 2021 Wednesday 6pm – 10pm (SGT) 

Skill Day 18 September 2021 Saturday 9am – 1pm (SGT) 

Week 5 
Knowledge Day 22 September 2021 Wednesday 6pm – 10pm (SGT) 

Skill Day 25 September 2021 Saturday 9am – 1pm (SGT) 

Week 6 
Knowledge Day 29 September 2021 Wednesday 6pm – 10pm (SGT) 

Skill Day 2 October 2021 Saturday 9am – 1pm (SGT) 

Week 7 Mock Role Play 
6 October 2021 Wednesday 6pm – 10pm (SGT) 

9 October 2021 Saturday 9am – 1pm (SGT) 

Week 8 Assessment 
13 October 2021 Wednesday 

Details will be provided  
at a later date. 

14 October 2021 Thursday 

Course Schedule 

Module 1 Mediation Training & Assessment (Virtual) 
23 August to 14 October 2021, Singapore 


